Loft Name
SPARROW C
OLDSR

PHILLIPS & MILTON
KELLY G

SHAW M

RAHEB J
MUSTAFA H
DAMICO P
MAK-WARNER
QUINCE A

J&R LOFTS
BRENNAN B
PREEDY SR

CLARK & ORR
YOUNG G
RICHARD AND SON
WILLISE & J
WILSON G

IZICS

EWEN B&P
BETTRIDGE T
GARCIAM
SCERRI F

WILSON K&S
BONAVITA P
WEBB PJ
MOURITZ & COWAN
SCOTTB

WYPER D

Club
WHT
SND
SND
ARMAD
SND
UNITE
BAY
WHT
RIVER
SWD
SND
UNITE
AMAL
AMAL
RIVER
WN
SND
ARMAD
WHT
UNITE
SND
BAY
WN
ARMAD
WHT
ARMAD
WN
ARMAD
BAY

Rank

CATBALOGAN CITY LOFTWN

MILENTIS B & B

UNITE
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Consistency
Total
293
283
274
273
268
267
265
258
256
255
250
243
222
221
196
192
181
179
177
174
173
171
170
168
165
164
156
152
146
141
134

BARADALE
FED

99
100
85
95
93
83
90
86
87
78
91
81
88
77
96
0
0
89
0
94
0
92
0
79
0
0
0
97
0
0
80

GASCOYNE GAS NTH

NTH

95
86
93
87
96
97
99
92
85
77
73
74
57
62
100
94
91
90
82
80
88
79
76
89
84
71
64
55
68
58
54

FED100
99
97
96
91
79
87
76
80
84

100
86
88
77
82

0
98
90
0
95
0
85
0
94
0
81
93
92
0
78
83
0



ABRAHAMS FAMILY
Doherty & Delainey
JUPP M

KAIS )

BROWN M
OLSZOWY J

BAILEY NEIL
TRIPPLE SIX LOFTS
DAMON K

JULIUS J.J.

GLEESON & SONS
CARRAS & ELLWOOD
GT LOFTS
MERIOLES E
RETURN TO SENDER
SHEEHY R

DAMICO T

CONROY S
CREEMERS M

5T3ALTH Pigeon Racing

ROSAUROR
HALEY A

SND
ARMAD
SwWD
RIVV
WHT
RIVER
WHT
SND
UNITE
AMAL
RIVER
WHT
ARMAD
BAY
ARMAD
AMAL
WHT
WN
WN
WN
AMAL
BAY

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

98
98
89
84
83
82
81
78
75
75
74
72
70
69
67
66
65
63
61
60
59
56
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